April 2007 Rev. 5 1/19
19
ST1S06
Synchronous rectification with inhibit, 1.5A, 1.5 MHz fixed or
adjustable, step-down switching regulator in DFN6 3x3
General features
■ Step-down current mode PWM (1.5MHz) DC-
DC converter

DFN6 (3x3mm)
Order code
Part number Packaging Package
ST1S06PM ST1S06PMR DFN6 (3x3 mm)
ST1S06PU ST1S06PUR DFN6D (3x3 mm)
ST1S06APM ST1S06APMR DFN6 (3x3 mm)
ST1S06PM12 ST1S06PM12R DFN6 (3x3 mm)
ST1S06PM33 ST1S06PM33R DFN6 (3x3 mm)
ST1S06APU ST1S06APUR DFN6D (3x3 mm)
ST1S06PU12 ST1S06PU12R DFN6D (3x3 mm)
ST1S06PU33 ST1S06PU33R DFN6D (3x3 mm)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Contents ST1S06
2/19